Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Tatum - (918524) - Diss Otters SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.35
1:22.18
1:23.46
1:24.70
1:24.88
1:26.41
1:27.00
1:28.71
1:29.79
1:34.44
1:35.49
1:36.40
1:39.13
1:39.14
1:41.00
1:47.21
1:51.02
1:51.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.35
1:23.46
1:24.70
1:22.18

1:24.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

313
304
290
278
276
261
256
241
233
200
194
188
173
173
163
137
123
120

WA Pts

313
290
278
304
276

Round

m I I I I m I

I =m m T

Round

H

Date

20/09/19
07/05/16
15/10/17
01/10/16
17/04/16
29/11/15
10/01/16
28/06/15
07/03/15
29/06/14
08/03/14
18/01/15
28/09/13
18/01/14
06/04/14
09/03/13
02/12/12

21/04/13

Date

20/09/19
15/10/17
01/10/16
07/05/16
17/04/16

Meet

Diss Otters Club Champs 2019

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet

20th Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Norfolk ASA County Qualifier Gala 2015
UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016
Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2015
Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2014
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Dereham & District ASC ICENI

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet

Meet

Diss Otters Club Champs 2019
20th Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016

Venue
Diss
Bury St Edmunds
UEA Sportspark
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Thetford
Norwich
Dereham
Thetford
Dereham
Thetford
Ipswich
Dereham
Ipswich
Newmarket
Thetford
Norwich

Newmarket

Venue
Diss
UEA Sportspark
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds

Newmarket

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Club Swam Under

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:27.00
1:26.41
1:28.71
1:29.79
1:36.40
1:34.44
1:41.00
1:35.49
1:39.14
1:39.13
1:51.78
1:47.21

1:51.02

Copyright 2024

261
241
233
188
200
163
194
173
173
120
137
123

m I I I

I =m I

10/01/16
29/11/15
28/06/15
07/03/15
18/01/15
29/06/14
06/04/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
28/09/13
21/04/13
09/03/13
02/12/12

UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016
Norfolk ASA County Qualifier Gala 2015
Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2015
Norfolk County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2014
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Dereham & District ASC ICENI

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet

Norwich
Thetford
Dereham
Thetford
Ipswich
Dereham
Newmarket
Thetford
Ipswich
Dereham
Newmarket
Thetford

Norwich

Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



