Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Tatum - (918524) - Diss Otters SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.35	313	Н	20/09/19	Diss Otters Club Champs 2019	Diss	Diss Otters	4
1:22.18	304	F	07/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
1:23.46	290	Н	15/10/17	20th Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet	UEA Sportspark	Diss Otters	3
1:24.70	278	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
1:24.88	276	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket		3
1:26.41	261	Н	29/11/15	Norfolk ASA County Qualifier Gala 2015	Thetford	Diss Otters	3
1:27.00	256	F	10/01/16	UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016	Norwich		3
1:28.71	241	Н	28/06/15	Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2015	Dereham	Diss Otters	3
1:29.79	233	Н	07/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Diss Otters	2
1:34.44	200	Н	29/06/14	Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2014	Dereham	Diss Otters	3
1:35.49	194	Н	08/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	Diss Otters	2
1:36.40	188	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Diss Otters	3
1:39.13	173	F	28/09/13	Dereham & District ASC ICENI	Dereham	Diss Otters	3
1:39.14	173	F	18/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Diss Otters	3
1:41.00	163	F	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Diss Otters	3
1:47.21	137	Н	09/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Diss Otters	2
1:51.02	123	F	02/12/12	UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet	Norwich	Diss Otters	3
1:51.78	120	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Diss Otters	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.35	313	Н	20/09/19	Diss Otters Club Champs 2019	Diss	Diss Otters	4
1:23.46	290	Н	15/10/17	20th Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet	UEA Sportspark	Diss Otters	3
1:24.70	278	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
1:22.18	304	F	07/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
1:24.88 Copyright 2024	276 1	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:27.00	256	F	10/01/16	UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016	Norwich		3
1:26.41	261	Н	29/11/15	Norfolk ASA County Qualifier Gala 2015	Thetford	Diss Otters	3
1:28.71	241	Н	28/06/15	Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2015	Dereham	Diss Otters	3
1:29.79	233	Н	07/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Diss Otters	2
1:36.40	188	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	lpswich	Diss Otters	3
1:34.44	200	Н	29/06/14	Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2014	Dereham	Diss Otters	3
1:41.00	163	F	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Diss Otters	3
1:35.49	194	Н	08/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	Diss Otters	2
1:39.14	173	F	18/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Diss Otters	3
1:39.13	173	F	28/09/13	Dereham & District ASC ICENI	Dereham	Diss Otters	3
1:51.78	120	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Diss Otters	3
1:47.21	137	Н	09/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Diss Otters	2
1:51.02	123	F	02/12/12	UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet	Norwich	Diss Otters	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS